Local Rules Coffee Roasters

Menu

Main

Chicken Parma Rotti

Chicken Pesto Rotti

Crispy Chicken Sweet Chilli Rotti
Chicken Caesar wrap

Chicken Schnitzel panini
Chicken Avocado panini
Roasted Vegetables panini

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$16
$16
$16

Pulled chicken Honey Mustard Sandwich$16.50

Chicken schnitzel sandwich

Mixed bean salad (vegetarian)
Russian salad
Chicken Avocado Salad

Sweets

Pistachio & coconut bar (Gluten free)
Fig, Nut, & Grains bar (Gluten free)
Caramel slice

Hedgehog slice

Brownie slice

Coconut slice

Jam Donut

Baklava (A Piece)

Carrot cake slice

Dubai chocolate bliss ball (Dark)
Dubai chocolate bliss ball (White)
Chocolate muffin

Blueberry muffin

Plain croissant

Almond croissant

Fruits danish

Fruits salad

Cold Beverages

Fresh Press Orange Juice
Noah’s smoothies

Noah’s fruits juice
Kombucha

$16.50

Small $15 Medium $17
Small $15 Medium $17
Small $15 Medium $17

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$6

$5

$5

$5

$5
$6.90
$9.90
$9.90
$10

$9
$5.50
$5.50
$6



Jarritos

Coke can

Coke Zero can

Fanta can

Sprite can

Coke bottle 600ml

Coke zero bottle 600ml
Pepsi bottle 600mI

Small V can

Big V can

Small redbull can
Sanpellegrino sparking water 500ml
Lipton Ice Tea Peach 500ml
Lipton Ice Tea Lemon 500ml

Hot Beverages

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Extras

Coffee shot
Caramel shot
Vanilla shot
Hazelnut shot
Oat milk

Soy milk
Almond milk

$5.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6

$4.50
$6

$5.50
$5.50

S $6
S $6
S $6
S $6
S $6

$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1

M $6.50
M $6.50
M $6.50
M $6.50
M $6.50

L $7
L $7
L $7
L $7
L $7



