

Local Rules Coffee Roasters

Menu

Main

Chicken Parma Rotti	\$16.50
Chicken Pesto Rotti	\$16.50
Crispy Chicken Sweet Chilli Rotti	\$16.50
Chicken Caesar wrap	\$16.50

Chicken Schnitzel panini	\$16
Chicken Avocado panini	\$16
Roasted Vegetables panini	\$16

Pulled chicken Honey Mustard Sandwich	\$16.50
Chicken schnitzel sandwich	\$16.50

Mixed bean salad (vegetarian)	Small \$15	Medium \$17
Russian salad	Small \$15	Medium \$17
Chicken Avocado Salad	Small \$15	Medium \$17

Sweets

Pistachio & coconut bar (Gluten free)	\$5
Fig, Nut, & Grains bar (Gluten free)	\$5
Caramel slice	\$5
Hedgehog slice	\$5
Brownie slice	\$5
Coconut slice	\$5
Jam Donut	\$5
Baklava (A Piece)	\$5
Carrot cake slice	\$6
Dubai chocolate bliss ball (Dark)	\$5
Dubai chocolate bliss ball (White)	\$5
Chocolate muffin	\$5
Blueberry muffin	\$5
Plain croissant	\$6.90
Almond croissant	\$9.90
Fruits danish	\$9.90
Fruits salad	\$10

Cold Beverages

Fresh Press Orange Juice	\$9
Noah's smoothies	\$5.50
Noah's fruits juice	\$5.50
Kombucha	\$6

Jarritos	\$5.50
Coke can	\$3.50
Coke Zero can	\$3.50
Fanta can	\$3.50
Sprite can	\$3.50
Coke bottle 600ml	\$5.50
Coke zero bottle 600ml	\$5.50
Pepsi bottle 600ml	\$5.50
Small V can	\$4.50
Big V can	\$6
Small redbull can	\$4.50
Sanpellegrino sparking water 500ml	\$6
Lipton Ice Tea Peach 500ml	\$5.50
Lipton Ice Tea Lemon 500ml	\$5.50

Hot Beverages

Latte	S \$6	M \$6.50	L \$7
Flat White	S \$6	M \$6.50	L \$7
Cappuccino	S \$6	M \$6.50	L \$7
Mocha	S \$6	M \$6.50	L \$7
Hot Chocolate	S \$6	M \$6.50	L \$7

Extras

Coffee shot	\$1
Caramel shot	\$1
Vanilla shot	\$1
Hazelnut shot	\$1
Oat milk	\$1
Soy milk	\$1
Almond milk	\$1